"""AN tAlt.1!.
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
TOTAL
80¼ FED
20%
TOTAL
80¼ FED
20%
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES STATE CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES STATE
0005 0005
20200100 EARTH EXCAVATION CU YO 256 256 -44000159 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, 2 SO YD 115945 115945
1/2"
21101615 TOPSOlL FURNISH AND PLACE, 4" SO YD 267 267
44000600 SIDEWALK REMOVAL SO FT 47200 '17zoo
250004QO NITROGEN FERTILIZER NUTRIENT POUND 4 4
442017ij9 CLASS D PATCHES. TYPE I I, 12 INCH SQ YD 39lP ,CJlP
25000500 PHOSPHORUS FERTILIZER NUTRIENT POUND 4 4
4-'1201794 CLASS O PATCHES, TYPE I I I, 12 INCH SO YD 161 161
25000600 POTASSIUM FERTILIZER NUTRIENT POUND 4 4
442017-96 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE IV, 12 INCH SO YD 721 721
2s2oono SODDING, SALT TOLERANT SO YO 267 267
l 602554 f() CATCH BASINS TO BE CLEANED EACH 6 6
25200200 SUPPLEMENTAL WATERING UNIT 2. 7 2.7
.
6026660,9 VALVE BOXES TO BE ADJUSTED EACH 8 '3
40600290 BITUMINOUS MATERIALS !TACK COAT) POUND 100,812 100,812-
I 60300105 FRAMES AND GRATES TO BE ADJUSTED EACH I'-/ I'-/
406004-00 Ml XTURE FOR CRACKS. JOINTS, AND TON 249 249
FLANGEWAYS
I,
*' 66900200 NON-SPECIAL WASTE DISPOSAL CU YD 25& 2>8
40600827 POLYMERIZED LEVELING BINDER (MACHINE TON 4783 4783 JV: 66900450 SPECIAL WASTE PLANS AND REPORTS L SUM l l
METHOD I. I L-4, 75. NSO
�
66900530 SOIL DISPOSAL ANALYSIS EACH 5 5
40600982 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL - BUTT SO YO 2414 2414
JOINT 67000400 ENGINEER'S FIELD OFFICE. TYPE A CAL MO 6 6
42001300 PROTECTIVE COAT SO YD l,;,'il/7 /y'i'/7 67100LOO MOBILIZATION L SUM l l
42400200 PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK 5 SO FT �72.oO �noo 70102625 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION. L SUM l l
INCH STANDARD 701606
�
42400860 DETECTABLE WARNINGS SO FT 0 JOO'/, �TATE
2137 2131
* f--PE.C.IALTi ITEM
FILE NAME • USER NAME : Bllgramlsa DESIGNED REVISED .
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES itt�·I SECHON couNTY lsWEk\�I s�i:T
p;,AVl1l84£.BIDl/ff£GJ//lr>dsfJO'PNI��{). Off/ce!NJTstrlet /\ProJIICMDIOJ2JIN:ADDal�/gn\[)IOJ! ,......,, REVISED STATE OF ILLINDIS t453 I C78-J& 78-3lRS-2 COOK I 54 I
PLOT SCALE : /OOlXXJO '/ It>. CHECKED REVISED DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
CERMAK RO. - IL 43 (HARLEM AVE.) TO IL 50 (CICERO AVE.) CONTRACT NO. 62F74
PLOT OATE • 3/�/20/8 DATE . REVISED . SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I ST A. TO STA. FEO. ROAD 01ST. NO. I l!LLINOtSIFEO. A.!O PROJECT
REV. 6/4/18
mutzbauerbp
Polygon
mutzbauerbp
delta 1
mutzbauerbp
delta 1
SUMMARY OF OUANTITIES
TOTAL
80¼ FED
20¼
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES STATE
0005
701026:;0 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION. L SUM 1 1
STANDARD 701601
70102635 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT I ON, L SUM 1 1
STANDARD 701701
701026�0 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT ION, L SUM 1 1
STANDARD 701801
703001,QO SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING FOOT 47228 47228
70300150 SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL SO FT 7879 7879
70300210 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING LETTERS AND SO FT 2520 2520

PLOT SCALE • /OOiXXXJ '/ /1>. CHECKED REVISED
PLOT OA TE • 3/23/20/8 DATE ' REVISED
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
80¼ FED
TOTAL
20¼
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES STATE
0005
* 780002!)0 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE FOOT 78,920 78,920
, ..
* 78000-400 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE FOOT 11056 11056
6"
* 78000500 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE FOOT 805 805
8"
* 78000600 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE FOOT 177 177
12"
* 78000650 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE FOOT 6836 6836
24"
* 78100100 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER EACH 790 790
78300200 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER EACH 790 790
REMOVAL
* 88600600 DETECTOR LOOP REPLACEMENT FOOT 7459 7459
*
89502>76 REBUILD EXISTING HANDHOLE EACH (pO {J)O
X0320050 CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT CSPECIALl L SUM 1 1
X032161 t REMOVE AND REINSTALL BRICK PAVER SO FT �'/SZ 'N87-
X4060004 POLYMERIZED HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE TON 11363 11363
COURSE. STONE MATRIX ASPHALT, 9. S. NSO
\'\,, * SPECIALTY ITEMS
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES STATE OF ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION CERMAK RD. - IL 43 (HARLEM AVE.) TO IL 50 (CICERO AVE)
SCALE1 T SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I ST A. TO STA,
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
'i�E�·I SECTION
1453 I C78-1& 78-3lRS-2
COUNTY 1:Hi1��1
S���T
COOK I 54 I
CONTRACT NO. 62F74
FEO. ROAO 01ST. NO. I hLLINO[SIFED. A]O PROJECT
REV. 6/4/18
mutzbauerbp
Polygon
mutzbauerbp
Polygon
mutzbauerbp
Polygon
mutzbauerbp
delta 1
mutzbauerbp
delta 1
mutzbauerbp
delta 1
mutzbauerbp
delta 1
' t (lJ
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
80% FED
TOTAL
80% FED
TOTAL
20% 20%
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES STATE CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES STATE
0005 0005
X6030310 FRAMES AND. LIDS TO BE ADJUSTED EACH 109 109
I SPECIAL> .
X7030005 TEMPORARY PA�EMENT MARKING REMOVAL SO FT 48,100 48,100
20004562 COMBINATION"CONCRETE CURB ANO GUTTER FOOT 585'1 595'1
REMOVAL ANO REPLACEMENT
20030850 TEMPORAR
,.
Y INFORMATION SIGNING SO FT 5"/.'i 5V-/
20033700 LONGITUDINAL JOINT SEALANT FOOT 31,r.,1 375-(p/ I•
rJXJ71Pi,OO TR/\lf.!£ES HouR S'oo 500
¢ tfXJ71.,{,0'-/ TRl\irJEE5 11'-l\tr-llNG fkoc:.R/\M GRJ,,.l)VI\T£ 1-\0llR soo 500
I
"
I
I
� �
SPECIAL TY ITEMS
00'-/l.
FILE NAME : USER NAME : Bl/gramfsa DESIGNED - REVISED ' F.A.U. SECTION COUNTY IJH0E�\Lsl 5��:r
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES RTE.
,--.WIIJ84EBJDINTEGJl//{)()[S4(Jl:Pll/lXJfVJoctJmeritNt:X. Offlt:e5\Dl.<fr/d N'mj«J&V)/(JJ2JtN:NXlma\DtJ5/grN)IOJ ·- REVISED - STATE OF ILLINOIS
CERMAK RD. - IL 43 {HARLEM AVE.) TO IL 50 (CICERO AVE.) 1453 <78-1& 78-3JRS-2 COOK I 54 I
PLOT SCALE • /OOUXXJ '/ ln. CHECKED REVlSED - DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT NO. 62F74
PLOT O<'ITE • J/ZJ/20/8 DATE REVJSED - SCALE, I SHEET NO. Of SHEETS I ST A. TO STA. FED. ROAD DIST. NO. l iILL!NOrslFEO. AID PROJECT
REV. 6/4/18
40603340      HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX "D", N70                  TON 4209     4209
44000155      HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, 1.5"                  SQ YD 50,110          50,110
mutzbauerbp
Polygon
mutzbauerbp
Polygon
mutzbauerbp
delta 1
mutzbauerbp
delta 1
mutzbauerbp
delta 1
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
SCALE:
lacymrUSER NAME =
PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 ' / in.
PLOT DATE = 5/25/2018 DATE
DESIGNED
CHECKED
DRAWN
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED SHEET    OF    SHEETS STA.          TO STA.
-
-